Tr28FE HFEIFENEBENICRIBERTEMERE

FEIEEFERNEN RYRSATRY
2851 2H3 1 BRE

(BEfi7 : M)

A

I BEDED
1 RBEE
e
EEAE

2 BEIE&E

EEEEAE
aEait (A)

I S2fE0E8
1 RBEE
RZ&
HIRZE
IRZFHERS
RBBESET

2 BEEEE

BIE&ESE
&fEast (B)

I IEDKEAEE DED
AR AR IE DREA 2
SHAIEDRBA EE SR ER
IEBREAESET (C)

BSEMVIEKRMESST (B) + (C)

24,412
1,249,424

40,000
1,456,814
10,368

1,225,012

1,507,182

1,225,012

-133,735
-148,435

1,507,182

-282,170

1,225,012




